Profec Zawér kulowy PVC-U
110 mm KW 10bar DN8O0 szary
typ 2000 (0111384)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Obstuga

Kolor uchwytu
Materiat raczki
Konstrukcja obudowy
Materiat obudowy
Materiat uszczelnienia
Pofaczenie

Zakres temperatur
Rozmiar

DN

Cisnienie

WYMIARY

Lb

szary

2000

PVC-U

dzwignia

czerwony

PVC-U

3-czesciowa

PVC-U

PE/EPDM

KW

10°C-60°C

110 mm

80

10 bar

275 mm
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@Di-1 110 mm

@Di-2 110 mm
Ct-1 165 mm
R 215 mm
aDf 80 mm
R
5
T 5 2
ST TS T8

Lb
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